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80525 Schulstad Mini Danish Selection - Mini Raspberry Crown

Short Product Name:
Schulstad Mini Danish Selection

A selection of 5 Danish pastries: Mini Maple Pecan Plait, Mini Cinnamon Swirl, Mini Raspberry Crown, Mini Apple Coronet and Mini Vanilla Crown

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .

Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

Energy 1572kJ
1572k 375kCal
ey 182 756; 24 021,

Carbohydrates 47.5g

| @ @ OfWhiChsugars -
Fat 18.2g

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates 7.56g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1572kJ 375kcal
Fibre 1.6g
Protein 4.6g
Salt 0.21g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains May Contain Contalns Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be NO DATA for
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain milk
and other nuts.

Ingredients

DOUGH: WHEAT Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Emulsifier (E471), Salt, Acidity Regulator (E330), Flavouring), Water, Yeast, Egg (EGG, Salt),
Sugar, Improver (WHEAT Flour). FILLING: Raspberry & Strawberry Filling (28.0%) (Sugar, Raspberries, Water, Strawberry Puree, Maize Starch, Gelling Agent (E406), Elderberry Juice Concentrate, Flavouring,
Acidity Regulator (E331iii), Preservative (E202)), Sugar, Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Coconut Oil, Salt, Emulsifier (E471), Acidity Regulator (E330), Flavouring), Water, WHEAT Flour,
ALMOND Powder, Flavouring. TOPPING: Glaze (Water, Glazing Agent (E953), Sugar, Gelling Agent (E406), Acidity Regulator (E330), Preservative (E202)).

Icing: Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup.

2024 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 5 30 Apr 2024 19:46:58


http://erudus.com

80525 Schulstad Mini Danish Selection - Mini Cinnamon Swirl

Short Product Name:
Schulstad Mini Danish Selection

A selection of 5 Danish pastries: Mini Maple Pecan Plait, Mini Cinnamon Swirl, Mini Raspberry Crown, Mini Apple Coronet and Mini Vanilla Crown

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy

1931k
463kcal 29g 12'453 13-9g 0.37g

Carbohydrates
N
) of which sugars
e Fat

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1931kJ 463kcal

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (EEED Key: EXIEE
Contains Contains Contains Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for
Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain nuts.

Ingredients

Per 100g

1931kJ
463kCal

43.6g

13.9g

29g

12.45g

1.4g

6.2g

0.37g

NO DATA for
Coeliac

DOUGH: WHEAT Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Emulsifier (E471), Salt, Acidity Regulator (E330), Flavouring), Water, Yeast, Egg (EGG, Salt),
Sugar, Improver (WHEAT Flour). FILLING: Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Coconut Oil, Salt, Emulsifier (E471), Acidity Regulator (E330), Flavouring), Sugar, Water, Custard Powder (Sugar,
Modified Potato Starch, Whey Powder (MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, Coconut Qil, Stabilisers (E404, E450iii, E339ii, E451i), Glucose Syrup, Flavouring, Colour (E160aiii), Salt, MILK Protein), Sugar Syrup,
Cinnamon (0.5%), WHEAT Flour , Cane Sugar Syrup. TOPPING: Glaze (Water, Glazing Agent (E953), Sugar, Gelling Agent (E406), Acidity Regulator (E330), Preservative (E202)).

Icing: Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup.
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80525 Schulstad Mini Danish Selection - Mini Maple Pecan Plait

Short Product Name:
Schulstad Mini Danish Selection

A selection of 5 Danish pastries: Mini Maple Pecan Plait, Mini Cinnamon Swirl, Mini Raspberry Crown, Mini Apple Coronet and Mini Vanilla Crown

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy

1839kJ
44 1kcal 27'03g 11-04g 14'773 0-313

Carbohydrates
N
) of which sugars
e Fat

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1839kJ 44 1kcal

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (EEED Key: EXIEE
Contains Contains Contains Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for
Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain
other nuts.

Ingredients

Per 100g

1839kJ
441kCal

42.73g

14.77g

27.03g

11.04g

207g

5.6g

0.31g

NO DATA for
Coeliac

DOUGH: WHEAT Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Emulsifier (E471), Salt, Acidity Regulator (E330), Flavouring), Water, Yeast, Egg (EGG, Salt),
Sugar, Improver (WHEAT Flour), Stabiliser (E417). FILLING: Sugar, Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Coconut Oil, Salt, Emulsifier (E471), Acidity Regulator (E330), Flavouring), Water, Maple
Syrup (1%), Custard Powder (Sugar, Modified Potato Starch, Whey Powder (MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, Coconut Oil, Stabilisers (E404, E450iii, E339ii, E451i), Glucose Syrup, Flavouring, Colour (E160aiii),
Salt, MILK Protein), Tapioca Starch, WHEAT Flour, Cane Sugar Syrup, Thickeners (E401, E440i), Flavouring. TOPPING: Glaze (Water, Glazing Agent (E953), Sugar, Gelling Agent (E406), Acidity Regulator (E330),

Preservative (E202)), PECAN NUTS (3.5%).
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80525 Schulstad Mini Danish Selection - Mini Apple Coronet

Short Product Name:
Schulstad Mini Danish Selection

A selection of 5 Danish pastries: Mini Maple Pecan Plait, Mini Cinnamon Swirl, Mini Raspberry Crown, Mini Apple Coronet and Mini Vanilla Crown

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

Energy
1469k
351kcal 15-9g 6'483 18.4g 0.28g

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1469kJ 351kcal

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (EEED Key: EXIIEE
Contains May Contain Contains Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for
Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces
of nuts, milk.

Ingredients

Per 100g

1469k)
351kCal

4607g

18.4g

15.9g

6.48g

2.3g

4.67g

0.28¢g

NO DATA for
Coeliac

DOUGH: WHEAT Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Emulsifier (E471), Salt, Acidity Regulator (E330), Flavouring), Water, Yeast, Egg (EGG, Salt),
Sugar, Improver (WHEAT Flour), Stabiliser (E417). FILLING: Apple Filling (28%) (Apples, Sugar, Cornflour, Water, Flavouring, Preservative (E202)). TOPPING: Glaze (Water, Glazing Agent (E953), Sugar, Gelling

Agent (E406), Acidity Regulator (E330), Preservative (E202)).
Icing: Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup.
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80525 Schulstad Mini Danish Selection - Mini Vanilla Crown

Short Product Name:
Schulstad Mini Danish Selection

A selection of 5 Danish pastries: Mini Maple Pecan Plait, Mini Cinnamon Swirl, Mini Raspberry Crown, Mini Apple Coronet and Mini Vanilla Crown

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy

1618kJ
387kcal 22-1g 9‘323 16-4g O.3g

Carbohydrates
N
) of which sugars
e Fat

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1618kJ 387kcal
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (EEED Key: EXIIEE
Contains Contains Contains Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for
Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain
other nuts.

Ingredients

Per 100g

1618kJ
387kCal

41.9g

16.4g

22.1g

9.32g

1g

4.7g

0.3g

DOUGH: WHEAT Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Emulsifier (E471), Salt, Acidity Regulator (E330), Flavouring), Water, Yeast, Egg (EGG Salt),
Sugar, Improver (WHEAT Flour). FILLING: Water, Custard Powder (6.5%), (Sugar, Modified Potato Starch, Whey Powder (MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, Coconut Oil, Stabilisers (E404, E450iii, E339ii, E451i),
Glucose Syrup, Flavouring, Salt, MILK Protein, Colour (E160aiii)), Sugar, Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Coconut Oil, Salt, Emulsifier (E471), Acidity Regulator (E330), Flavouring), WHEAT

Flour, ALMOND Powder, Flavouring. TOPPING: Glaze (Water, Glazing Agent (E953), Sugar, Gelling Agent (E406), Acidity Regulator (E330), Preservative (E202)).

Icing: Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup.
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